
試合日 10日（月） 12日（水） 14日（金） 16日（日） 18日（火） 18日（火） 16日（日） 14日（金） 12日（水） 10日（月） 試合日
11日（火） 11日（火）

29 37

1 15

45 49
2 16

30 38

3 17

4 53 55 18

31 39

5 19

50
46

6 20

40

32

7 21

57 58

8 22

41
33

9 23

47 51

10 24

34 42

11 25

54 56

12 26

43

35

13 27

52
48

14 28

36 44

大阪暁光 2 30 東大阪大学柏原

近大附属Ｂ

42

37 大商学園

49

48

47

43

46

Ｃ

29

41

19日（水）

39

40

31

32

33

34

関大高等部

大阪偕星

上宮太子

大阪青凌

興　　　国

初芝立命館

常翔学園

大体大浪商

55

6

8

51

関大一

25

26

履正社

28

追手門学院

精　　　華

阪南大

54

あべの翔学

23

24

53

英真学園

羽衣学園

浪　　　速

59

3

4

5

大阪星光

関西福祉金光藤蔭

12

9

関西創価

16

50

36

14

15

45

44

同志社香里

大阪商業大堺

大阪電通大

箕面学園

東大阪大学敬愛

明　　　星

東海大仰星

大阪学院大学

関西大倉

箕面自由

清教学園

大　　　阪

開　　　明

17

清　　　風

13

関大北陽

大阪学芸中等

52

56

大阪桐蔭

近大泉州

太成学院大学

東大谷

常翔啓光

帝塚山泉ヶ丘

大阪学芸

第６４回（平成２９年度）大阪私立高等学校総合体育大会　サッカー大会
男子の部　組み合せ表（６０校）

星　　　翔 7

桃山学院

関西福祉科学

Ａ

1

賢明学院 大阪商業大

清明学院

22

38

18

19

20

35

10

11

清風南海

大阪産業大

大阪朝鮮 Ｄ

21

上　　　宮

金光大阪

追手門大手前

高　　　槻

27


